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507
532
502
504
522
542
531
512
509
535
528
514
523
519
524
538
541
506
543
521
536
511
518
539
534
505
503
533
525
Bl
537
530
529
527
526
516
508

Pilota

Bombardelli Luca
Giannini Mattia
Cesari Roberto
Genisi Nicolo
Bartolini Nicola
Mordini Alessio
Miajtkowski Marco
Tuia Denis
Calvanese Andrea
Zin Nicolo
Castagnetti Paolo
Del Brutto Fabrizio
Menegatti Dennis
Gandolfo David
Lepri Simone
Denti Emanuele
Mariani Lorenzo
Pannone Pasquale
SKEED
Dellarossa Nicolo
Reboa Alessio
Temperini Francesco
Fracasso Paolo
Mihic Martin

Lucin Riccardo
Barretta Antonio
Esposito Lorenzo
Beghe Andrea
Fazzino Luigi
Arduini Quirino
Filippo Lazzaroni
Perugini Francesco
Atzori Franceso
Morabito Brice
Loddo Alessandro
Festa Francesco
Stirpe Emanuele
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(Zc\? Punti
(18) 100
26 92
12 84
0 76
(8) 65
22 62
- 52
4 37
0 36
- 35
14 35
- 35
- 26
- 26
10 23
3 20
6 14
- 13
0 12
] 11
1 8
- 8
- 6
- 4
- 3
- 3
- 3
2 2
- 2
- 2
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0

CIK 2017 (ITA) 28/04 - 04/09/2017
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